Concrete Catalogue
Power tools, measuring tools and accessories
Nguvu Mkononi na Bosch!
www.bosch-professional.com/ke/en/    BoschProfessionalPowerToolsKE    BoschProfessionalKE
2  | Bosch Professional Bosch Professional |  3
Cordless
Drilling
Cutting

Maximum cutting depth 60 mm
Weight 2.1 Kg
Guard type Keyless guard
GDE 230 FC-T
Dust Guard
1600A003DM
Rated input power 1200 W
Filter surface area 6150 cm2
Container volume, gross 35 l
Weight 11.6 Kg
Max.air flow rate (turbine) 74 l / s
GAS 35 L SFC+
Wet & Dry Extractor
06019C3060
Compatible with All 2 Kg SDS plus hammers with
50 mm collar
Drilling diameter Max. 16 mm, with core cutter max.
82 mm
Maximum drilling depth 120 mm
Weight 520 grams
Materials extracted Concrete, wood, steel
GDE 16 Plus
Dust Extractor
1600A0015Z
Rated input power 1250 W
Filter surface area 2300 cm2
Container volume, gross 25 l
Weight 9 Kg
Max.air flow rate (turbine) 65 l / s
GAS 12-25 PL
Wet & Dry Extractor
060197C1L0
Rated input power 820 W
No-load speed 16000 rpm
Volumetric flow rate 4.5 m3 / min
Weight 2.25 Kg
Scope of supply Nozzle, dust bag
GBL 800 E
Blower
06019804P0
Concrete Vibrator, Sanding & Grinding Dust Extraction & Cleaning
Rated input power 2200 W
Tool length x width 328 x 122.5 mm
Security switch PRCD
Weight 5.5 Kg
Scope of supply 3.5 m with 35 mm diameter hose
GVC 22 EX
Concrete Vibrator
06012831K1
Rated input power 1500 W
Grinding head diameter 125 mm
No-load speed 9300 rpm
Grinding spindle thread M 14
Weight 2.6 Kg
GBR 15 CA
Concrete Grinder
0601776070
Rated input power 400 W
No-load speed 5500 - 12000 rpm
Sanding sheet attachement Hook-and-loop fastening
Sanding sheet diameter, No. of holes 125 / 150 mm, 8 / 6 holes
Weight 2.4 Kg
GEX 125-150 AVE
Random Orbit Sander
060137B1P0
Rated input power 250 W
No-load speed 7500 - 12000 rpm
Sanding sheet attachement Hook-and-loop fastening
Sanding sheet diameter, No. of holes 125 mm, 8 holes
Weight 1.3 Kg
GEX 125-1 AE
Random Orbit Sander
0601387571